
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 VILLAMANDOS RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO 7776462015 23.0 M M 4 27 38

2 PEREZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MANUEL 7770241054 10.3 S M 2 12 35

FELIPE FERNANDEZ, HUGO ALBERTO 7770155024 12.5 S M 3 15 35

GONZALEZ ALONSO, NORBERTO 7770187222 15.8 S M 3 18 35

5 VEGA REBUELTA, GUILLERMO 7711367402 11.3 S M 2 13 34

SANTOS COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL 7770125569 15.9 S M 3 19 34

HERRERA ESCALANTE, GILBERTO 7776252305 23.0 M M 4 27 34

8 GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO 7770221309 3.9 S M 1 5 33

GONZALEZ DIEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 7738802911 12.4 S M 3 14 33

GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ GARCIA, LUIS 7770430975 21.0 S M 4 24 33

CONTY FLOREZ, SERGIO 7776485930 29.7 M M 5 25 33

12 FUENTES CADENAS, JOSE ANTONIO 7770783147 15.4 S M 3 18 32

13 VILLAMANDOS GUTIERREZ, RICARDO 7776369897 26.0 S M 4 30 31

VELA PUPO, ALEJANDRO 7770160422 29.0 C M 5 31 31

15 PICON PEREZ, ALEJANDRO 7770441177 12.6 S M 3 15 30

IBAÑEZ ALONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 7776281463 16.4 S M 3 19 30

DE LA TORRE SANZ, JUAN 7738174909 17.4 S M 3 20 30

18 HERNANDEZ CRESPO, GENARO 7738365043 13.9 S M 3 16 29

CREGO LLANEZA, FRANCISCO 7770693114 13.7 S M 3 16 29

BLANCO EMBUN, JAVIER 7770697797 23.5 S M 4 27 29

21 MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTONIO 7738462013 17.2 S M 3 20 27

22 BASALO  RIAL, CARLOS JAVIER 7755694766 13.6 S M 3 16 26

RODRIGUEZ DE SOTO, ADOLFO 7738445456 20.9 S M 4 24 26

24 RODRIGUEZ APARICIO, LEANDRO BENITO 7770460264 16.4 S M 3 19 25

MORO CORTE, PABLO 7777954469 19.9 M M 4 23 25

26 GAGO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LUIS 7770452692 7.1 S M 2 8 24

MAGAZ MARCOS, SANTOS 7738694141 21.6 S M 4 25 24

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, GUSTAVO SALVADOR 7777921317 23.4 S M 4 27 24

29 DIEZ VEGA, SEGUNDO 7770755093 3.9 M M 1 1 22

QUIÑONES MARTINEZ, LUIS MANUEL 7738420512 19.1 S M 4 22 22

SANCHEZ GARCIA, CARLOS 7776975543 23.1 S M 4 27 22

MARTINEZ CASADO, JUAN LUIS 7738760459 23.5 S M 4 27 22

33 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, FERNANDO 7738750815 25.2 S M 4 29 19

34 GOMEZ CARRERA, DAVID 7776063743 31.7 M M 5 31 16
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 CLARO SUAREZ, IRMA MARIA 7738450224 13.4 S F 3 19 33

2 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Mª JESUS 7770430974 25.4 S F 4 33 31

3 GARCIA ESTEBANEZ, PILAR 7770167196 31.8 S F 5 34 26

4 DIEZ GARCIA, ROSA MARY 7770460263 15.0 S F 3 21 22

5 BUJAN LOPEZ, CONCEPCION 7738694140 24.4 S F 4 32 21

6 GALLEGO RUBIO, LAURA MARIA 7777980959 15.8 S F 3 22 18
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO 7770221309 3.9 S M 1 5 28

2 PEREZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MANUEL 7770241054 10.3 S M 2 12 23

3 VEGA REBUELTA, GUILLERMO 7711367402 11.3 S M 2 13 22

4 DIEZ VEGA, SEGUNDO 7770755093 3.9 M M 1 1 21

5 FELIPE FERNANDEZ, HUGO ALBERTO 7770155024 12.5 S M 3 15 20

GONZALEZ DIEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 7738802911 12.4 S M 3 14 20

7 SANTOS COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL 7770125569 15.9 S M 3 19 18

PICON PEREZ, ALEJANDRO 7770441177 12.6 S M 3 15 18

GAGO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LUIS 7770452692 7.1 S M 2 8 18

10 GONZALEZ ALONSO, NORBERTO 7770187222 15.8 S M 3 18 17

11 FUENTES CADENAS, JOSE ANTONIO 7770783147 15.4 S M 3 18 16

12 CLARO SUAREZ, IRMA MARIA 7738450224 13.4 S F 3 19 15

13 HERRERA ESCALANTE, GILBERTO 7776252305 23.0 M M 4 27 14

VILLAMANDOS RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO 7776462015 23.0 M M 4 27 14

CREGO LLANEZA, FRANCISCO 7770693114 13.7 S M 3 16 14

16 CONTY FLOREZ, SERGIO 7776485930 29.7 M M 5 25 13

DE LA TORRE SANZ, JUAN 7738174909 17.4 S M 3 20 13

RODRIGUEZ APARICIO, LEANDRO BENITO 7770460264 16.4 S M 3 19 13

IBAÑEZ ALONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 7776281463 16.4 S M 3 19 13

BASALO  RIAL, CARLOS JAVIER 7755694766 13.6 S M 3 16 13

HERNANDEZ CRESPO, GENARO 7738365043 13.9 S M 3 16 13

22 VELA PUPO, ALEJANDRO 7770160422 29.0 C M 5 31 11

23 RODRIGUEZ DE SOTO, ADOLFO 7738445456 20.9 S M 4 24 10

GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ GARCIA, LUIS 7770430975 21.0 S M 4 24 10

MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTONIO 7738462013 17.2 S M 3 20 10

26 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Mª JESUS 7770430974 25.4 S F 4 33 8

BLANCO EMBUN, JAVIER 7770697797 23.5 S M 4 27 8

QUIÑONES MARTINEZ, LUIS MANUEL 7738420512 19.1 S M 4 22 8

29 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, GUSTAVO SALVADOR 7777921317 23.4 S M 4 27 7

MAGAZ MARCOS, SANTOS 7738694141 21.6 S M 4 25 7

MORO CORTE, PABLO 7777954469 19.9 M M 4 23 7

32 VILLAMANDOS GUTIERREZ, RICARDO 7776369897 26.0 S M 4 30 6

SANCHEZ GARCIA, CARLOS 7776975543 23.1 S M 4 27 6

34 GOMEZ CARRERA, DAVID 7776063743 31.7 M M 5 31 5

MARTINEZ CASADO, JUAN LUIS 7738760459 23.5 S M 4 27 5

DIEZ GARCIA, ROSA MARY 7770460263 15.0 S F 3 21 5

37 BUJAN LOPEZ, CONCEPCION 7738694140 24.4 S F 4 32 4

GALLEGO RUBIO, LAURA MARIA 7777980959 15.8 S F 3 22 4

39 GARCIA ESTEBANEZ, PILAR 7770167196 31.8 S F 5 34 3

40 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, FERNANDO 7738750815 25.2 S M 4 29 2
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 CONTY FLOREZ, SERGIO 7776485930 29.7 M M 5 25 33

2 VELA PUPO, ALEJANDRO 7770160422 29.0 C M 5 31 31

3 GARCIA ESTEBANEZ, PILAR 7770167196 31.8 S F 5 34 26

4 GOMEZ CARRERA, DAVID 7776063743 31.7 M M 5 31 16
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 CONTY FLOREZ, SERGIO 7776485930 29.7 M M 5 25 13

2 VELA PUPO, ALEJANDRO 7770160422 29.0 C M 5 31 11

3 GOMEZ CARRERA, DAVID 7776063743 31.7 M M 5 31 5

4 GARCIA ESTEBANEZ, PILAR 7770167196 31.8 S F 5 34 3
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